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Centre for Global Engagement 
1485 London Road, Sarnia ON 

  lambtoncollege.ca/international 

Authorized Agent List 
You can choose to work with one of Lambton College’s authorized education agents. These agents can guide you through the 
application process and answer your questions. Working with an agent is your choice. 

Country Listing 

Azerbaijan 

Agent Name Website 

The Limitless Group https://thelimitlessgroup.az/  

 

Bangladesh 

Agent Name Website 

IDP https://www.idp.com/bangladesh/    

Worldwide Education & Migration Services https://www.wemsbd.com/  

 

Bolivia 

Agent Name Website 

VivaCanada https://vivacanada.ca/  

 

Brazil 

Agent Name Website 

Canada Destino https://canadadestino.com.br/  

3RA Intercambio https://3raintercambio.com/  

Bco. Educação Internacional https://bcoeducacaointernacional.com.br/  

Welcome Intercambio https://welcomeintercambio.com/  

VivaCanada https://vivacanada.ca/   

https://thelimitlessgroup.az/
https://www.idp.com/bangladesh/
https://www.wemsbd.com/
https://vivacanada.ca/
https://canadadestino.com.br/
https://3raintercambio.com/
https://bcoeducacaointernacional.com.br/
https://welcomeintercambio.com/
https://vivacanada.ca/
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Chile 

Agent Name Website 

Experience Canada Etudes & Adventure https://experiencecanadaedu.com/    

VivaCanada https://vivacanada.ca/  

 

China 

Agent Name Website 

Can-Achieve www.can-achieve.com  

JJL International Education https://www.jjl.cn/  

 

Colombia 

Agent Name Website 

Extudia https://extudia.com/  

Babel http://www.babelstudies.com/  

Global Link Studies http://www.globallinkstudies.com/  

VivaCanada https://vivacanada.ca/  

ACCanada https://www.accanada.com/  

Be Global https://beglobal.com.co/  

Connected World https://connectedworld.com.co/  

Canada Incredible https://www.canadaincredible.com/  

Global Connection https://www.globalconnection.com.co/  

Grasshopper https://grasshopperstudy.com/  

LC Mundo https://www.lcmundo.com.co/  

Pacific International Studies https://pistudies.com/  

STM Education https://www.stmeducation.co/  

https://experiencecanadaedu.com/
https://vivacanada.ca/
http://www.can-achieve.com/
https://www.jjl.cn/
https://extudia.com/
http://www.babelstudies.com/
http://www.globallinkstudies.com/
https://vivacanada.ca/
https://www.accanada.com/
https://beglobal.com.co/
https://connectedworld.com.co/
https://www.canadaincredible.com/
https://www.globalconnection.com.co/
https://grasshopperstudy.com/
https://www.lcmundo.com.co/
https://pistudies.com/
https://www.stmeducation.co/
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Study Networks https://www.studynetworks.co/  

Tour Idiomas https://touridiomas.com/site/  

Viajes y Viajes https://viajesyviajesexperience.com/  

 

Dominican Republic 

Agent Name Website 

International Studies Services intstudiesservices@gmail.com 

VivaCanada https://vivacanada.ca/  

 

Ecuador 

Agent Name Website 

Viajes y Viajes https://viajesyviajesexperience.com/  

VivaCanada https://vivacanada.ca/  

 

Ghana 

Agent Name Website 

Step Ahead Edu Consult https://stepaheadeduconsult.com/  

IDP https://www.idp.com/ghana/  

 

Global 

Agent Name Website 

VivaCanada https://vivacanada.ca/  

IDP https://www.idp.com/canada/  

AECC Study Abroad Consultants https://www.aeccglobal.com/  

 

India 

https://www.studynetworks.co/
https://touridiomas.com/site/
https://viajesyviajesexperience.com/
https://vivacanada.ca/
https://viajesyviajesexperience.com/
https://vivacanada.ca/
https://stepaheadeduconsult.com/
https://www.idp.com/ghana/
https://vivacanada.ca/
https://www.idp.com/canada/
https://www.aeccglobal.com/
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Agent Name Website 

Admission Overseas https://www.admissionoverseas.com/home.php  

AECC Study Abroad Consultants https://www.aeccglobal.com/  

Canam Consultants https://www.canamgroup.com/  

Edwise https://www.edwiseinternational.com/  

Gateway Abroad https://www.gatewayabroad.com/  

Leap GeeBee http://www.geebeeworld.com/  

Global Opportunities https://www.global-opportunities.net/  

IDP https://ielts.idp.com/  

Ivy Overseas https://www.ivyoverseas.com/index.html  

Jain Overseas https://studentvisacanada.com/  

Kanan International https://www.kanan.co/  

Krishna Consultants https://www.studies-overseas.com/  

Landmark Immigration Consultants https://landmarkimmigration.com/  

M and G Immigration & Study https://www.mandgworld.com/  

Pioneer Immigration https://pioneerimmigration.com/  

Pyramid E Services https://www.pyramideservices.com/  

Salve Maria https://salvemariagroup.com/  

Santa Monica https://www.santamonica.com/  

Sunrise https://www.sunriselegalservices.com/  

Worldwide Studies https://worldwidestudygroup.com/  

 

Jamaica 

Agent Name Website 

Jamaica2Canada https://www.jamaica2canada.com/  

 

Kenya 

https://www.admissionoverseas.com/home.php
https://www.aeccglobal.com/
https://www.canamgroup.com/
https://www.edwiseinternational.com/
https://www.gatewayabroad.com/
http://www.geebeeworld.com/
https://www.global-opportunities.net/
https://ielts.idp.com/
https://www.ivyoverseas.com/index.html
https://studentvisacanada.com/
https://www.kanan.co/
https://www.studies-overseas.com/
https://landmarkimmigration.com/
https://www.mandgworld.com/
https://pioneerimmigration.com/
https://www.pyramideservices.com/
https://salvemariagroup.com/
https://www.santamonica.com/
https://www.sunriselegalservices.com/
https://worldwidestudygroup.com/
https://www.jamaica2canada.com/
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Agent Name Website 

Uniabroad http://www.uni-abroad.com/  

 

Mauritius 

Agent Name Website 

Fly Abroad https://flyabroad.info/  

OVEC Overseas Study Abroad http://www.ovecedu.com/  

IDP https://www.idp.com/mauritius/  

 

Mexico 

Agent Name Website 

MasCanada https://mascanada.com.mx/  

VivaCanada https://vivacanada.ca/  

Enjoy Languages http://enjoylanguages.mx/  

Global Link Studies http://www.globallinkstudies.com/  

iStudy https://istudy.mx/itrips/canada/  

Travel Coach https://www.travelcoach.com.mx/  

Canada Incredible https://www.canadaincredible.com/  

Emigra a Canada https://emigraacanada.com/  

 

Nepal 

Agent Name Website 

Aus Studies Consultants http://www.ausstudies.com/  

Awarded International Education https://awardededu.com/  

CAN Consulting Services http://www.canconsultancy.com/  

CIC Education Hub https://ciceducationhub.com/  

http://www.uni-abroad.com/
https://flyabroad.info/
http://www.ovecedu.com/
https://www.idp.com/mauritius/
https://mascanada.com.mx/
https://vivacanada.ca/
http://enjoylanguages.mx/
http://www.globallinkstudies.com/
https://istudy.mx/itrips/canada/
https://www.travelcoach.com.mx/
https://www.canadaincredible.com/
https://emigraacanada.com/
http://www.ausstudies.com/
https://awardededu.com/
http://www.canconsultancy.com/
https://ciceducationhub.com/
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Canadian Study Center http://www.canadastudycenter.com/  

Education First http://www.edfadmissions.com/  

Education Planet http://www.eplanet.edu.np/  

Edwise Foundation info@edwisefoundation.com  

Excel Education http://www.excel.edu.np/  

Goreto http://www.goreto.edu.np/  

Grace International Group https://graceintlgroup.com/  

Holy Education Foundation http://www.holyeducation.com.np/  

Kangaroo Education https://kangarooedu.com/  

K.I.E.C. Nepal https://www.kiec.edu.np/  

Maple International Education http://www.maple.edu.np/  

Niagara Falls Education Consultancy http://www.niagarafallsedu.com/  

Third Eye Education and Learning Center https://www.thirdeyeabroad.com/  

Real World Abroad Study Consultancy http://www.realworldnepal.com/  

Silicon Education Network http://siliconedu.com/  

Study Destination Centre http://www.studydestination.edu.np/  

The Next Education Consultancy https://thenext.edu.np/  

Transit Education http://www.transiteducation.com.np/  

 

Nigeria 

Agent Name Website 

IDP Education https://www.idp.com/nigeria/  

Maple Education Canada https://mapleeducation.ca/  

Airstar Education Konect Ltd https://airstarekonect.com/  

Glory Educational Services Ltd http://www.gloryeduserve.com/  

HENRIFISH INVESTMENT LIMITED https://hfil.ca/  

Kared Global Service https://karedglobal.com.ng/  

http://www.canadastudycenter.com/
http://www.edfadmissions.com/
http://www.eplanet.edu.np/
mailto:info@edwisefoundation.com
http://www.excel.edu.np/
http://www.goreto.edu.np/
https://graceintlgroup.com/
http://www.holyeducation.com.np/
https://kangarooedu.com/
https://www.kiec.edu.np/
http://www.maple.edu.np/
http://www.niagarafallsedu.com/
https://www.thirdeyeabroad.com/
http://www.realworldnepal.com/
http://siliconedu.com/
http://www.studydestination.edu.np/
https://thenext.edu.np/
http://www.transiteducation.com.np/
https://www.idp.com/nigeria/
https://mapleeducation.ca/
https://airstarekonect.com/
http://www.gloryeduserve.com/
https://hfil.ca/
https://karedglobal.com.ng/
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Midstrom Ridge Limited http://www.midstromridge.com/  

 

Pakistan 

Agent Name Website 

Worldwide Education and Legal Consultants https://worldwidepk.com/  

UNI-GUIDE Consultancy Services http://www.uniguidepk.com/  

 

Peru 

Agent Name Website 

Linkers International Education https://www.linkers-edu.com/  

Edu Experts https://eduexpertsco.com/  

Study Project https://studyprojectcompany.com/  

Overseas Frontiers https://overseasfrontiers.com/  

Steps https://stepsperu.com/  

Viajes y Viajes https://viajesyviajesexperience.com/  

VivaCanada https://vivacanada.ca/  

 

Philippines 

Agent Name Website 

Enhance Visa http://enhancevisa.com/  

Enlight Migration Consultancy http://enlightmigration.com/  

OAA Study https://www.oaastudy.com/  

Sun-Cor Unlimited https://sun-cor.com/  

IDP https://www.idp.com/philippines/  

S&A International Management https://www.managementbysa.com/  

 

http://www.midstromridge.com/
https://worldwidepk.com/
http://www.uniguidepk.com/
https://www.linkers-edu.com/
https://eduexpertsco.com/
https://studyprojectcompany.com/
https://overseasfrontiers.com/
https://stepsperu.com/
https://viajesyviajesexperience.com/
https://vivacanada.ca/
http://enhancevisa.com/
http://enlightmigration.com/
https://www.oaastudy.com/
https://sun-cor.com/
https://www.idp.com/philippines/
https://www.managementbysa.com/
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Sri Lanka 

Agent Name Website 

Enlighten Consultancy Services https://www.enlightensl.com/  

IDP https://www.idp.com/srilanka/  

 

Thailand 

Agent Name Website 

International Student Guide https://is-guide.com/  

 

Türkiye 

Agent Name Website 

Atlas Edu https://atlasedu.com/  

EğitimAL Education Counseling Services http://www.egitimal.com/  

Global Vizyon http://www.globalvizyon.com/  

Kanada Kultur Merkezi http://www.kanadakulturmerkezi.com/  

Mayla Abroad https://maylaabroad.com/  

Real Yurtdisi Egitim http://www.realegitim.com/  

United Towers Overseas Education http://www.unitedtowers.com/  

 

Uzbekistan 

Agent Name Website 

First Consultant https://www.firstconsultant.uz/  

 

Vietnam 

Agent Name Website 

https://www.enlightensl.com/
https://www.idp.com/srilanka/
https://is-guide.com/
https://atlasedu.com/
http://www.egitimal.com/
http://www.globalvizyon.com/
http://www.kanadakulturmerkezi.com/
https://maylaabroad.com/
http://www.realegitim.com/
http://www.unitedtowers.com/
https://www.firstconsultant.uz/
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Dai Duong Education www.duhocdaiduong.com  

Megastudy JSC http://www.megastudy.edu.vn/  

Du Hoc VISA https://duhocvisa.vn/  

EduChances Company Limited https://educhances.edu.vn/  

New World Education info@newworldedu.vn 

Ways to Canada Immigration Consultancy http://canadafile.vn  

 

http://www.duhocdaiduong.com/
http://www.megastudy.edu.vn/
https://duhocvisa.vn/
https://educhances.edu.vn/
http://canadafile.vn/
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